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Technical Data Sheet

nLITE Soft Brush 41cm

NFS41

Item Nr.

Pallet 1200x800mm

Boxes per layer 12
Layer height (mm) 140
Number of items per layer 12
number of layers 10
Number of items per pallet 120
Pallet height ( mm) 1.550
pallet weight ( kg ) 77

Item without packing
Net weight ( kg )

Length ( mm)

Width ( mm)

Height ( mm )

Volume ( m3)

Item with standard packing
Gross weight ( kg )

Packaging unit

Package net weight ( kg )
Package gross weight ( kg )
Package length ( mm)

Package width ( mm )

Package height (mm )

Package volume ( m3)

Other

Customs number
Country of origin
EAN item

EAN pack
Invoiced at

sales unit

Unger Trademark

Unger Enterprises
Bridgeport, CT. USA

0,640
410

75

240
0,00738

0,640

1

0,64
0,64
470

145

140
0,00954

9603909900

DE
4017942015449
4017942015449
pcs

1

Info: BRISTLES: synthetic boar bristle
BRUSH BODY: polypropylene, ABS (acrylonitrile butadiene styrene),
TPE (thermoplastic elastomers), PUR (polyurethane)
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